Show #913632 (LOPLS; LOTRL; LORNN; LOWCH): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
1100. SHTX LOAA: Level 1 Open All Around - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$306.00 1 281 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 18.00 Reece Nichols
$204.00 2 89 Light Sage Sam Bremenour 18.00 Stacey Lynn Webb

3 367 Cougar Deere 316 Brianna J Parnell 16.00 Brianna J Wallis
4 344 TRR Lil Shining Palo Katie Kirsch 13.00 Katie Kirsch



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913632 (Trigg C Rentfro): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
110. SHTX LOPLS: Level 1 Open Pleasure - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$35.00 1
$21.00 2
$14.00 3
4
5
6
7

113
367

89
281
344
375
374

Wee Willy Whiz
Cougar Deere 316
Light Sage

A Vintage Dunit
TRR Lil Shining Palo
Jaxx

Big Sky Nic

Jeremy Dull
Brianna J Parnell
Sam Bremenour
Matt D Nichols
Katie Kirsch
Alexandra Fleming

Alexandra Fleming

74.50
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.50
62.50
62.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Tracy Lynn Johnson
Brianna J Wallis
Stacey Lynn Webb
Reece Nichols

Katie Kirsch
ALEXANDRA FLEMING
JENNIFER MOORE



Show #913632 (Janette Marie Dublin): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

116. SHTX LORNN: Level 1 Open Reining - Shown:

6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$36.00 1 89 Light Sage Sam Bremenour 74.00 6.00 Stacey Lynn Webb
$24.00 2 367 Cougar Deere 316 Brianna J Parnell 70.00 5.00 Brianna J Wallis

3 281 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 69.50 4.00 Reece Nichols
4 374 Big Sky Nic Alexandra Fleming 67.00 3.00 JENNIFER MOORE
5 322 WR Jackaroo Caleb Hindi 59.50 2.00 Caleb Hindi

OP16 344 TRR Lil Shining Palo Katie Kirsch 67.50 1.00 Katie Kirsch



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913632 (Lori Walton): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

113. SHTX LOTRL: Level 1 Open Trail - Shown: 8

Score Points

Owner's Name

$40.00
$24.00
$16.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

113
344

89
281
374
322
375
367

Wee Willy Whiz
TRR Lil Shining Palo
Light Sage

A Vintage Dunit

Big Sky Nic

WR Jackaroo

Jaxx

Cougar Deere 316

Jeremy Dull

Katie Kirsch

Sam Bremenour
Matt D Nichols
Alexandra Fleming
Caleb Hindi
Alexandra Fleming

Brianna J Parnell

71.50
70.00
67.00
66.50
66.00
65.00
63.50
60.50

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Tracy Lynn Johnson
Katie Kirsch

Stacey Lynn Webb
Reece Nichols
JENNIFER MOORE
Caleb Hindi
ALEXANDRA FLEMING

Brianna J Wallis



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913632 (David Avery): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
119. SHTX LOWCH: Level 1 Open Working Cow - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$30.00 1
$20.00 2
3
4
5

281
367
322
344

89

A Vintage Dunit
Cougar Deere 316
WR Jackaroo

TRR Lil Shining Palo
Light Sage

Matt D Nichols
Brianna J Parnell
Caleb Hindi
Katie Kirsch

Sam Bremenour

68.50
68.00
67.50
63.50
61.50

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Reece Nichols
Brianna J Wallis
Caleb Hindi

Katie Kirsch
Stacey Lynn Webb



